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LICENSE
NUMBER

_953_9_.

-9779. . .

_.9b56

_9.y52

1007.5

10132

__l_0223

1066L

10799

10866

10872

10925

10951

10972

_11Q21.

.. .

(

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Browne

Brown

_ Brown

Brooks

1 Brown

Browder

Brooks
1 - "

Brown

BroH.de r

Brown

Brock.

Brown

Brown

Brooks

Brown

— - —

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Patricia Kathlee

Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy _ -
Columbia, S. C.

___Sudi_e Teresa.

—Lwtlng.Uoxu—S^—CLH
Annie Lee

Lexington, S- C.

Carrie S.

Columbia, S. C.
Carolyn •

Lexington, S. C.

Mickey Lorene

Cayce, S. C-
Joice Louise
West Columbia, S.

_ V_irginia_ _£.

West Columbia, S.
Judy Diane

Lexington, S. C.

Carol Bobby
Cayce, S. C-

. Re.ba K.
Columbia, S. C.

Deborah Royall

Aiken, S. C.
Ruby Jacqueline

Columbia, S. C.

G-eraj,_iae ___
West Columbia, S.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME -

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

a Hast

._ .Tlitchell..

Lincoln

Johns on

Robinson

J3i_rc_hmpre

Morrow

Crowe
w •

Rary

C.

Prye

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clois .Eugene
Columbia, S.C.

^.ardell

C J n I u m h I a , T. C. .

Dwight Eugene

Lexington, S. C.
Albert

' " " " "" " --- -

West Cola. ,3.0-

Jimmy Irvln
Columbia, S. C.

Birley William
West U0la.,S.C.

311 c.haej.. Rand _ ...

West finlfl«,S1n«
Thomas Allan. . . . . . ._ ._ .
Milan, Tenn.
dames Ray

West Cola., S.C.

Roger Stanley

Lexington. S. C.

J^ratcher.

Holmes

McCarthy

Medlin

Keisler .
C-

kloyd Jamea . _ .

We s tL_ C olumhia^S.C-1

Geor.ge_ XL.
West Cola^^C-

Joe Michael
Aiken, S. C.
Kddie
Columbia, S. C.

Larry >.amea ..
Lexington, S. C.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

36
22

-38
!iO
20

_20
Itt

26
21

. 25
21

..lb
1H

21
21

?ft
1ft

22

18

1_9_
T*

67

-53-
19
18

U.I..
J|7

.20
19

.. _ ...

i

w
White

C
Colored

w

IT

C . .

w

C

C

_w_ . . .

.w.. .

¥

.W...

W

w__._

w..,.

w

.w
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1. Date Application Filed
3. Dale License Issued

Month

Jarx
dan

- JUl

Ju1

. Aug

Sep
..Nov

Wovi
L^eb

Peb

...Apr

J—APJC1-

. _J_un
Jun
Apr
A^r

Jul
JuT
Aug.

Aug.
_Aug.

Aug_

Sep

Qct

Oc_t
Oct
Oct

Oct
Nov

Ttfov

- -

.

Day

1.8
20

7
H

31
1

_1_7
21

21»
_2J

Al

JL7.
J.6
19
12

Year

1966
1966

- 1-9-66
1966

1%6
.̂9^6,
1966
1966

1967
196-11

_19.6_I

JL96Z

^967
JL9.6J

1968
251 1968

.9-
11
22

-23.
_26_
27
25

_2_
JL6
JLft
30

31
22

_2_9

—

1968
J.96B
I960

LL96ti
.1.968
19 6tt
1968

JL96«

19 ̂ a
_19.6H.

1968
1968
196«

JL9.6.6

..._ . . . _ _ . }

- - - • - T

1. Date of Marriage
2.. Date of Retum . _

Month

Jan
Jan

Jul
Jul

Sep

_£e.p
Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

_Aj).r

APT

...Jun
_Jua

Apr
Apr
Jul
Jul

Aug

A_Ug_

. Aug
Sep

Oct

act
Oct

__0.c_t
Oct

__Qc.t

Apr
A_pr.

. . . . .

_l

Day

20
2C

__S

s

Year

1966
1966

__1966

1966

l4 1966

-2d Ĵ196d
_2_3p,966l

21^1^66

21?
27

_17

^
-21
-2-3
JL7

30

A!
11

*3
XL
-30
3
2

?
18

-ZZ
31

_3i

1?
17

- -

_1967
1967— — '- - — i

-1.96?

JL9.6.7.

-1967
-19.62
LJL9eq

1966
I960

1968

1968
JL9.6.Q1.

1968
1968

1968

_196£
1968

_19.60
1968

JL968

-1970
L970

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge _
Lexington, a. 0'

ClRrice..iI*^iendri^
TT 0 -**IT» °.' Pi v • L • — U L ^ , <^i .
Le.rincrt^n. : i . ^ ,

Rev*.. John A. Hipp

TflTlngton, S, H.

Clarice H.Hendrix
H. ?. ror S. c-
Lexington, 3. C*

Sara R_. Boozer
Probate Judge „
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge „
Lexington, S. C.

... Rev ._ J.c.Ma_r ion_Rhoc

West CjXiuiabJL{Lj_a^.c

. Jle_v_^ Ctaajrle^ ^E-Bai
West Columbia, S .C-

Jeanette R.Swygert
"N. P. for Srt C.

Lex ins * on, S. C.

Rev^Jonn G^_Hipp

Lexington, S. C.

Rev« Dewey Cockrel
West Columbia, S.

Sara R, Boozer
N. P. for S. C-
L«xingffnri, Sx C.
Rev. T. B. Altman
Lexington, S . C.

Jeanette R. Swyger
P. ?. for S, C.
Lexington. S. C.

.Ruth. EU Nelson
W. P. for S. C.
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REMARKS

Consent of mother
Myrtle Brown
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